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
houses, barn, deep well. 1 hp. elec.
pump. 8x1 concrete well hse., family
orchard, nuts, berries. 4 ac. pasture.
Spring water. Bal. in grain. $7000. 1
ml. N.W. of Broedacres 1 ml. S W.
of Donald. O. E. Luckey, Aurora. Ore- -
gon, Rt. 1.

10 AC. semi-mode- rn horn.
4 ac. in caneberries; ' ac. in straw-
berries. 3 ac. pasture. Barn and other
outbuildings. Year round stream thru
place. Fuif price $8500.

R. E. Meredith Realtor
17 So. Coral Phone 841

1 A. 4c 3 Bedrm. House. $100 Down
BAL. $90 MO. Basement 4c furnace,

family orchard. Imm. poss. Price 98960.
1 A . 1 Bedrm. house. $1500 dn.
k acre blackcaps 1 seres gooseber-

ries. 1 ac. prunes, family orchard; bal.
fescue grass: elec. water system. loc.
water heater, garage barn 4c wood-
shed. Price $7400.

1. A. 1 Bedrm. house. $1500 da. or
take late model car; family orchard:
full price $2900. Call

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4 Ph. 803 or

About 5 Acres East
Royal Ann cherries, filberts and

prunes, foundation and some lumber:
a good well: on paved road. Good deal
for $000. Phone Art Mad sen or Ed
Bristol anytime st 530 or 8814.

1326 State St.
2' or 4 ACRES South. 50 ft. X.

of 99E. Rt. 4, Box 294B. Baxter Rd.

$9,950 Boone Rd.
HOURLY BUS BY DOOR

3A of family fruit, nice lawn, shrub-
bery, nice view. Room for a cow 4c
horse, chickens 4c rabbit 4c pigs. A
nice niveable. not new. but mod. 2
bedrm. horn. Furniture and stock
available.
Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "BU1"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
1330 $ Com 1 Phone

BT OWNER: 1 sc. South,
modern home. dbl. garage, chicken
house, barn, farm machinery, fruit,
nub, berries. mi. city center. Baxter
Road. Rt. 4. Box 127. Ph.

Suburban
MODERN home, approx. 4

miles from city. Hourly bus by door.
City gas. with 4 acre of land, on
main road. Good for subdividing. $9500.
Tel.

bo Y6U?
Need a fine suburban home? Hard-

wood floors throughout, lovely big
light living; room, dining room, oil
heat, lots of closet space: attractive
desien. large lot with shade trees.
Specially priced st $975. If this des-
cribes the plac you are looking for.
come in today.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. Hlrh St. Phone 780
BV hVMU) - Sub horn. J

up St 1 down; hwd. floors, attach, ga-
rage, water heater, wired for range. ,',
acre. $300 down, bal like rent. Has to
be seen to be spprecisted. Call Sun.
or evenings after $30 pjn. No real
estate. 30 Falrhaven Ave., Salem. Ore.

BY OWNER: Hi acre, best of soil,
large house, double garage, barn, all
A- -f cond. Located Labish Gardens.
$900 cash. Ph.

ilAXX OfTER
On this lovely suburban home. Two

nice bedrooms, hardwood flooring
throughout, very larje living room,
dining room, extra nice kitchen, serv- -

buiR-ln- s. bis lot. shade trees, north.
automatic oil neaung syssasau

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

fURNISUED HOUSE
HOUSE AND lTs Ac. A well-bui- lt 1

bdrm. 1 story bungalow, plastered, fir
and hardwood fir., fireplace, bath. LR.
DR. kit.. elec. cook., elec.
water heat. Oil fir. furnace complete-
ly furnished, insulated St. weather-strippe- d.

Cow and chickens go. Loca-
ted north in good district. A nice place
to live, near schl. Call Mr. Klein.

Burt Pirha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 25380 337 N. High St.

3 BEDROOM HOUSE with 't acre,
east, near fairgrounds. Price $7000.

Good E. front lot on paved St.. $600.

Alfred D umberk,
Real Estate

147 North Commercial St.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Street. Salem. Oregon
LOVELY NEW ENG l'j story home.

3 BR., full base. All HW. firs.. 1 fire-
places, 'i acre ground.

NEW 1 BR. home, unfin. up for 1
BR., plastered. HW. firs. Lot 80x431.
Priced now for 8t00

ENGLEWOOD DIST.. 1 BR. home.
Plastered. Basement. Gar. Very nice
back yard. Only S&JOO

SPLENDID NEW HOME lo good
dlst. S. Completely weather stripped
and Inaulated. Dbl. gar. Imined. poes.

Call Mr. Klumpp lor appointment.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Ph. 781W - Eves. 24788 or 25141

LOVELY new 8-r-m. home. Englewood
addition, fireplace, hwd. floors, oil
turn., extra nice kitchen St utility rm..
abundant closet space. 1300 ft. Dbl.
garage. See 1790 B St. Call 7158 after- -
nooni or eves.

FtiRNlSHED H6U5E SSOO0
433 S. 20th street, offers 2 bdrms.,

LR. DR. kit., utility fruit room, double
garage, unfinished upstairs. A little
redecorating is tn order, but the house
is sound. Do not disturb occupants.
Call Mr. Crawford. Terms, too.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210, eve 337 N. High St.

$5250 AC. HOUSE
Redecorated and furnished, paved

road, on bus. Just east of Auburn
school at our sign. If interested see

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St Ph.

THIS HAS EVERYTHING! Acreage
St modern home, has LR. DR.
fireplc . lge. kit. 8c nook. ar garage,
pltry. bldg. St barn, fine fruit ac nut
trees, valuable frontage to develop.
blk. from Kelzer school. $13,500; terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

Exclusive Listings-Person- al Service
164 S roml St Ph. 8389, eve. 7440

NEAR Parochial school: very desir-
able home: fireplace, oak
floors, large basement, full lot. Reas-
onably priced.

3- - bedrm shake home: living room,
kitchen, bath. Venetian blinds, gas
cooking and heating, insulated, weath-
ers tripped, patio and guest house In
back, close to schools and transporta-
tion.

4- - bdrm. frame house, hwd. floors,
double plumbing, living room, dining
room, dining room, kitchen, basement,
electric cooking and water heating.
88050 00

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Garage 38 x80' with all tools and

equipment: small house; i acre of
ground. $12.500 00: terms.

Fully equipped, completely modern
cleaning and pressing establishment
with Prosperity cleaning unit.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
381 Chemeketa St - Ph. 488

Eves: 849. 8o81. 53o7. 7588
COMPLETELY ELECTRIC

Are you looking for a beautiful, new
home with excellent plaster,

hardwood floors throughout, nice sized
rooms, all electric, even the fireplace,
insulated too. large lot. beautiful set-
ting. This Is an exceptionally good buy
for only $8,950. And jut $2950 down
will buy it Call Mr. Reese.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Realtors

Phone 3210 337 N. Jlifh St.
$340. New attractive un-

finished home close to 4 Corners. Has
garage, drilled well, elec pump, oil
floor furnace, lot 100x120. Terms.

$o500. Very clean home
North. Laundry room . garage, large
fenced In Kit. Shade trees.

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121. eve

$l3007Vriw property. 4 -- bed room
horn. basement. furnace. double
plumbing, hwd floors, fireplace. ar

garage. Lot 113x227. Call O. V. Hum
with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4131. eve.
BY1 OWNER: Stucco insu-

lated home. Fireplace, breakfast nook,
hwd. floors, bsmt.. furnace, laundry
trays, elect, hot water heater, wired
for rang. Some fruit 4k nut trees.
Walking distanee of state office and
hospital bldgs. Bus by door. Close to
store. $8250 for quick sale Ph.
for appointment.

BY OWNER: $8M0 or make offer 2
bdrms.. Englewood dlst. Hwd. fir.,
auto, oil heat. ',, basement 10 yr. old.
Terms. 1683 Madison. Ph. 9409

mod. house, dbl gar . fruit St
nut trees, berries, acre ground. Rt. 8.
Box 536. Keiier dlst. Cummtnga Lane.

HOLLYWOOD bargain. Good
home, neat St clean, auto. heat.

This home must sell this week for
$7500. Ph. for appointment. Al-d- en

Bowes Real Estate. 2288 Fair-grou- nd

Road.
$5500 country home in tow 14s

38 of an Acre room foranother house
Has 8 rnu St bath, city water 8c irri-

gation. Will consider trading for Mon-
mouth St Independence house.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
171 S. Liberty Ph. 7111

LEO N. CHILDS, INC
REALTORS

TWO FOR THE PRICE OF ONE:
Nice home for owners; com-
fortable one bedroom borne for rental.
Close to Highland school, ail for $7500.

STOP-REA- Then ask to see this
we II --constructed two-year-ol- d. 5 -- room
plastered home. Extia large two-c- ar

garage and work shop. 88940.
A PRIZE HOME: New 5 -- room charm-

ing ranch-typ- e home. Carefully con-
structed as to livability and workman-
ship. Large rooms, many windows. See
this for only 89850.

YOUR FAMILY will find happiness
with this King wood Heights view
home. 15x30 living; room and dining
room combination: 2 fireplaces: 3 nice
bedrooms: extra large kitchen with
many built -- ins; full basement with oil
furnace. Extra bath. $11,900, conven-
ient terms.

For these and many more call or see
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

REALTORS
"32 years of dependant service

to horn owners."
344 Stat St. Ph. 9281
Evenings call : or 5810
3 BfiRM. RANCH sty I horn, very

nice location and view. Good sized
dining room and living room, real
handy kitchen, oak fir., furnace.

lot 92x110. Call Mr. Reese.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 137 N. Hish Street

c5oT home good terms
4 BDRM. ENGLISH style home on

1 j acre Keiser district, basement, t
fireplaces. make us a reas-
onable offer. It's good. Call Mr. Craw-
ford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210, eve. S3 390 337 N. High St.

FURNISllED
WE HAVE for you a 1 bdrm. house

with larger rooms, hardwood fir., bath,
elec. cook., elec. water nest, fireplace,
located close to Englewood schl. and
close to bus Ac center street markets.
Good furniture, including new tank
typo vacuum cleaner, all goes. Price
Kioo. terms. We consider this attract
lv. Call Mr. Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors

NEW ed room house 128x140 lot.
elec. heat, flrepl.. attached garage.
$9300. 939 Momiugside. between ME
and 12th. Turn on Rate 11 fi to Hulsey.
2nd street on left.

OUT OF THE RAIN
horn, largo workshop.

Insulated fruit house, three extra
building lots, good location east Eng-
lewood school district, full price only
$3300. some terms. A person handy
with hammer and saw can make some
money on this property. No phone in-

formation please.
Acreage Building Sites
Two I'i acre sites, fronted by two

roads, your choice. $1400 or $1700. $300
down on each, or both, may be had
together If more land la desired. Call
Jo. .

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol e Ph. 831 - Eve. T217

New FHA Home
C. F. KARN. Owner-Build- er

3 generous rms. St garage, hwd. firs..
Inlaid linoleoum tbruout. weather-strippe- d

St Insulated, auto, heat At hot
water. Enjoy country freedom or city
conveniences In this exceptionally at-

tractive, well built house. Wallace Rd.
Orchard Heights Rd.. 3rd house to right
on Karen Way. 88900: terms.

REALTY BARGAINS
BUSINESSMAN'S PARADISE

Father Buck's retirement home. 3
bdrms. kit., lge- - living-dinin- g rm.
comb., with fireplace. Lge. living rm.
with fireplace and paneled walls. Lge.
porch. Complete bath. Bsmt.. furnace,
dbl. garage St single garage. 2 -- room
tenant house. Private fish pond. Live
year round stream. Beautiful gardens
and grotto. Lovely wooded tract of 5
acres. Telephone share and water
rights Included. Only 4' miles from
Sakem. Don't dream any longer, there
Is nothing like it near Salem. See It
today. Only $13,800. Call Mr. Rains.

SECLUDED RETIREMENT
Lovely home set In a se-

cluded dell with 9 acres, some timber.
Year round stream. Fish in your own
front yard. Only 4, miles from Salem.
Only $6950. C all Elmer Amundson.

$4750
Small home located north

with 13 acre some fruit and garden
space. Near school, church and store.
Call Elmer Amundson.

AMUNDSON REALTY
Ph. Realtors 554 Ferry St.

$1900 DOWN
$37 per month. 4', buy new R

suburban home. Hdwd. fir , auto oil
heat, large lot. nice view. Full price
889O0

4 BEDROOM SUBURBAN
Price reduced to give a real value.

Strictly modern insulated home, full
basement, furnace. 1 fireplace, large
L.R. a D.R.. compact kitchen. I bed-
rooms down. 1 up. hdwd. fir, thru-ou- t.

Fine garden soli. If you want a
real family home, let us show you this
one. Easy term. $11,800.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewaler Phone 5109

g?-OW-
NER

Modern Frra. house. 4
big lots family fruit. Cheap. Make
me offer. Gate Troxel. Gervals, Ore.

$8350.00. home, suitable
for renting rooms, bus by door.

$9500 00. Very neat home. 2

blk. from Englewood school. Lot 50x
181. Terms.

$875000. Good home with i nice rms..
bsmt.. oil furn.. fireplace, between
Capital and Summer sts . North.

Call Mr. Walters
Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph 3793 Eves.
EXCLUSIVE

$8350 00. Cute stucco horn
on I acre. 300 Smith Ave. 4 Corners
district

$1500 00 down. $8400 00 Good
full bsmt . sawdust furn . 1mm. poss.
2185 Chemeketa St

$5750 00. Good home. ltv.
rm. kitchen, bath, full bsmt.. furn..
on nice corner lot. North, fruit and
nu's. a good one

Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 373 Eves 9441
$13,500 00. New English type home.

North. 11 v rm. dm. rm.. kitchen. 2
bdrms . unfin. attic. Very good bsmt..
oil furnace.

$10,000.00. Englewood.
very good' construction. 1 bdrms.. plus
one unfin. Nice living room, dining
room, kitchen, hwd. firs., fireplace, full
bsmt.. turn

$7950 00. Neat clean home.
hning room, kitchon. hwd. Irs., part
bsint.. oil furn.. good terms.

Call Omer
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors - 141 Chemeketa St.
Ph. Eve.

CLOSE-I- BARGAIN
I bedroom plastered house, concrete

foundation, oak floor, coved celling,
oil floor furnace, handy kitchen, util-
ity room, garage, fenced yard. Full
price $5750

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.

Reduced $800
Bungalow on S. Church near Leslie

school. Part. hwd. floors, fireplace full
bsmt. beautiful front St back" yard;
will sell for $7950

FURNISHED HOME
3 bdrms.. large LR St DR. older type

horn with bsmt.. and furnace heat,
nice lot. Comp. furn. with good furn-
iture. Price seduced from $8200 to $773.

M. O. Humphreys
Realtors

3038 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors

SUBURBAN, large lot. LR.
kitchen, built-in- s. porch for utility
room. con. fdn., wired for range,
elec. hot wtr. htr.. elec. heat. 1 yr.
old $475000

ONE-YEAR-O- LR. DR.
and kitchen comb., hwd. firs., built-in- s.

laundry trails, attach, garage,,
wired for range, elec. hot wtr. htr..
con. fdn.. full price $6850 00.

CORNER LOT. I bdrms.. large LR.
kitchen, bath. elec. heat. hwd. firs.,
utility room extra large, wired for
range, elec. hot wtr. htr.. bus 1 block,
attch. garage: possession 1mm.. Ideal
for only $8400.00.

FHA HOME. 1 bdrms.. LR (Urge).
DR. kitchen, plenty of built-in- s. bath,
hwd. firs., utility room. Insulated, at-
tached garage, large lot. possession Im-
mediately. Ready to go for $8900.00.

KINGWOOD DRIVE. View home. 1
bdrms.. LR with fireplace. DR. lots of
light, lovely kitchen and breakfast
nook. rwdT firs., ven. blinds, full base-
ment, hew auto, air condition, oil
piped, furnace, nice corner lot and lots
of shrubs end trees. Garage. This place
is tops for only $12.250 00.

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
339 Chemeketa " 591 or S70S

Evenings 2 7

; Mitchell Rea. Estate
3423 Portland Rd. Ph.

THE GOOD EARTH - WE SELL IT
The following; farms are now tn

spring garb and a pleasure to show:
- 109 sc., 34 ac. good prunes. 4 ac. In

cherries. 8 ac. apples. Livable bldgs.
Some oak St fir; 93 ac. cultivated.
Stock St machinery included at low
price of $11,300: terms.

3 ac. house, full bsmt..
furnace. Good barn St bldgs. at ac.
cult. Prune, cherries, berries, pears.
2 cows, tractor St equip. $13,000: terms.

Kl ac. all cult., neat -- yr. home, 3
bdrms. Barn: family fruit it berries;
tractor St equp.

1 ac. aub. home. new. S bdrms fire-
place, hwd. firs-- , ptasterod. attch. ga-
rage. Take trailer house in, $11,508:
terms.

HOMES
Here is a rattlin' good house. Ranch

style, newly built FHA, Insulated; fire- -
i lace. S bdrms--. all elec, .s ac. with?30 ft-- frontage. Sub. E. $16,000. Only

$1900 cash. Easy mo. pymts.
home sleeping porch: lge. lot

North. Fruit, berries, grapes. $600;
terms. A good buy.

New house, piastered. hwd.
firs, fir. furnace, attach, garage: wal-
nuts, lots benies. lanm. poss. Close tn
suburb.

$7500 Keizer District
Comfortable and modern S bdrm.

home, one year old. Nearly i acre rich
sou. W. and N. of Keixer school. Very
good buy st $7,500. Owner lea vmg state.
"Harvey- - MUYSKENS BROS. "BUI"

Wth RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 &. Commercial Phone 2-- 13

Exchange Real Estate
TRADE FOR FARM

Lovely large Salem home priced
$26,000. Wil 1 trade for good farm of
equal or greater price range

Walter Musgrave-Realtor- s

1233 Edgewater Phone $10
FOR SALE or trade: My eouity in a

house with bath for 1 to 23 ft.
trailer house. 41 Butler SL. Inde-
pendence.

Wanted flea! Estate
STATE VET has $lOS for down pay-

ment on modern home. Price
range $8000. Prefer N. E. Writ States-
man Box 171.

BEST LOT $600 cash win buy. Out-
side city. Ph. 5341.

Stop - Look - Investigate
Before listing your property for sale.

Investigate our close personal service-N- o

obligation, of course.
"Harvey- - MUYSKENS BROS. "BUT

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 S. Com! Phone I-I-

Business Opportunities
BUSINESS BLDG.. new mod. consL.

25.000 aq. ft. 3 rentals available. Loc.
on mam thoroughfare. Ideal for mdse.
or mfg. bust. $19,500.

IMM. POSS. Lge. busines bldg. 33x73
located at Pen 4 Corners. Only $7300.
Term arranged.

MR. INVESTOR. See this mod. stucco
4c concrete bldg. loc. on Salem thoro-far- e.

Cor. lot. Leased for 3 yrs. $10,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lis Unfa -- Personal Service

184 S. Com! St. Ph. 8389. eve. 744
GUM AND NUT vending machines

for sale. Write Statesman Box 168.
WANTfED to contact Real Estate

broker to open suburban office. Box
169 Statesman.

DRESS SHOP netting about $800 per
month: good lease. living quarters:
will sell at Invoice plus fixtures. Total
price will not exceed $8,000. Writ Box
171 Statesman.

Groc., Serv. Station and
Garage

rULL PRICE $2,730 plus stock at In-ve- n.

Stock, approx. $1.20. Includes 4
yr. leas at $70 mo. with living quar-
ters, furniture, fixtures 4t equip., 2
gaa pump, bus service.

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St. Rm. 4 - Ph. 8963 or
THIS IS doubtless one of the choicest

apartment setups in Salem. The loca-
tion la ideal. Lot sice Is adequate for
expansion. Apartment is In excellent
repsir. Earnings now are $363 per mo.
with owners living quarters. An Ideal
place for investment 4c possibilities for
solid fortification against the age of
low income potential. Call Mr. Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 10 337 N. High Street

VARIETY stor owner's living quar-ter- s.

small town: good loc, good bus,
bldg.. lot 4c stock $6500. Take older
car. small house trailer, acreage in
trade. Write Statesman Box 166.

GROCERY eood roina business.
stock and Bldg. Priced for quick sale
due to Illness. Box 133, Statesman.

CLEANING-PRES- S shop for sale
Extra-we- ll equipped. 4 years estab-
lished. Good business. Good prices. All
cash and carry. One-da- y c leaning
service. (ooa and permanent loca-
tion. Other business forces me to sell
Price $379. R. D. Bussard. 503 East
3th Avenue, Albany. Oregon. Ph 7KR

Business Building for
Lease

Brand new business building on 9CcIom in North. Approx. 1800 aq. ft.
Fast growing location; auto. oU neat.
Suitable for most any kind of busi-
ness. Long lease available.

Business Buildings
Almost new building. ISO sq. ft. floor

space. Income oo present 9 yr. lass,
f 128 per mo. Full price only $11,000.
Priced right for quick sale.

M. 0. Humphreys,
Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or

ILL HEALTH MUST
SELL

This auto repair shop on a mam
highway. 1300 aq. ft. of working space,
1 acre lot and a new l-r- m. home, all
for $8400.

-- C KILOORE REAL ESTATE
42 S. 12th Eves. 3062. Ph. 4853

SEE IT TODAY
A large year --around combination

restaurant beer tavern; also gro-
ceries; 8-- yr. lease with option; priced
for quick sale: includes all stock 4c
equipment: for further information
pleas see Mr. Sullivan with

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St. Ph. 8770
GROCERY store with good fixtures.

clean stock, doing good business. Ill-
ness reason for selling. Make offer.

Call o. V Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. 4121. eve. 20

Business Opportunities In Centra- l-
Oregon

Automobile agencies $20,000 to $73,000
Meat market 4c 291 lockers 13.000
Protane c Butane Gas . 110.00
Auto Courts 4c Motels $25,000 to 130.000
Bakery equipment 50 000
Candy 4c Ice Cream . 12.500
Automobile agency 23.000
Auto Courts 23.000
Sporting Goods . 25.000
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